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2004 TTSGA TOURNAMENT 
SIGN-UP  

Hint: Set your Page Setup to Landscape before you print. 
However, it is better to print the file from the Adobe PDF format.

SAVE THIS SIDE FOR YOUR RECORDS  RETURN THIS SIDE TO JOE WIL

Date Day Course Time Cost Game        Sign-up  Date Sign-up Name
Yes No  Yes No YOUR NAM

3/30/2004 Tue Springhouse 8:00* $20.00+tax Stroke 
Play  3/30/2004

4/1/2004 Thu Thru-The-
Green 8:30 $20.00 Stroke 

Play  4/1/2004 Mail to
Joe Wil

4/13/2004 Tue Country Hills 8:30 $19.00 Stroke 
Play   4/13/2004 232 Iris

Dr.

4/19/2004 Mon Eastland Green 8:30 $22.00 Stroke 
Play  4/19/2004 Hender

TN 370
 

 Yes No  Yes No YOUR NAM

5/6/2004 Thu Novadell (Ky) 8:30 $24.00 Stroke 
Play  5/6/2004

5/11/2004 Tue Country Hills 8:30 $19.00 Scramble  5/11/2004 Mail to
Joe Wil

5/17/2004 Mon Wind Tree 8:00* $21.00 Stroke 
Play   5/17/2004 232 Iris

Dr.

5/25/2004 Tue Pebblebrook 8:30 $22.00 Stroke 
Play  5/25/2004 Hender

TN 370
 

Yes No  Yes No YOUR NAM

6/3/2004 Thu Champion's 
Run 8:30 $19.79 Stroke 

Play  6/3/2004

6/8/2004 Tue Country Hills 8:30 $19.00 Stroke 
Play  6/8/2004 Mail to

Joe Wil

6/15/2004 Tue Long Hollow 8:30 $18.00 Stableford   6/15/2004 232 Iris
Dr.

6/21/2004 Mon Country Club 
of Franklin 8:30 $20.00+tax Stroke 

Play  6/21/2004 Hender
TN 370

 
save for your records              cut - and - return - - - - -

Yes No  Yes No YOUR NAM

7/1/2004 Thu Oak Hill 8:30 $15.00 Stroke 
Play  7/1/2004

7/6/2004 Tue Pebble Brook 8:30 $22.00 Stroke 
Play  7/6/2004 Mail to

Joe Wil

7/13/2004 Tue Old Natchez 8:30 $20.00+tax Stableford   7/13/2004 232 Iris
Dr.

7/19/2004 Mon Temple Hills 8:00* $25.00 Stroke 
Play  7/19/2004 Hender

TN 370



To sign up for tournaments mark the YES or NO square for each tournament with 
an X.  
Cut out the outlined area, fill in your name and mail it in time to get to Joe Willis 10 
days before the tournament starts.  
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Date Day Course Time Cost Game         Sign-up  DATE           
Sign-up Name

save for your records              cut - and - return - - - - -
Yes No  Yes No YOUR NAM

8/5/2004 Thu Legacy 8:30 $22.00 Scramble  8/5/2004

8/10/2004 Tue Country Hills 8:30 $19.00 Stroke 
Play  8/10/2004 Mail to

Joe Wil

8/16/2004 Mon Country Creek 8:30 $17.00 Stroke 
Play   8/16/2004 232 Iris

Dr.

8/24/2004 Tue Sycamore 
Valley 8:30 $18.00 Stroke 

Play  8/24/2004 Hender
TN 370

 
save for your records              cut - and - return - - - - -

Yes No  Yes No YOUR NAM

9/2/2004 Thu Farm Lakes 8:30 $19.00 Stroke 
Play  9/2/2004

9/14/2004 Tue Country Hills 8:30 $19.00 Scramble  9/14/2004 Mail to
Joe Wil

9/20/2004 Mon Twelve Stones 8:30 $20.00 Stroke 
Play   9/20/2004 232 Iris

Dr.

 Hender
TN 370

save for your records              cut - and - return - - - - -
Yes No  Yes No YOUR NAM

10/7/2004 Thu Rolling Hills 8:30 $20.00+tax Championship  10/7/2004

10/12/2004 Tue Country Hills 8:30 $20.00 Stroke 
Play  10/12/2004 Mail to

Joe Wil

10/18/2004 Mon Smyrna 
National 8:00* $25.00 Stroke 

Play   10/18/2004 232 Iris
Dr.

11/4/2004 Thu Legends 8:30 25.00+tax Stableford  11/4/2004 Hender
TN 370

To sign up for tournaments mark the YES or NO square for each tournament with an X.  
Cut out the area outlined with a bold border, fill in your name and mail it in time to get 
to Joe  Willis 10 days before the tournament starts.  
* Indicates 8:00am Starting Time  
Remember, if you misplace this form go to our website www.ttsga.com or call Phil 
Baird at 824-0764 or e-mail him at filbrd@comcast.net  


